2N

o

—

3
o

'.___——-;

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
. OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER
LAS PINAS — MUNTINLUPA DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
nd i
2" Street, Port Area, Manila ﬂ 0 /li

Tel. No. 526-4725 / 524-3924 R\
27 MAR 2018 I ) %\‘&\
MEMORANDUM i | MJN ;‘
FOR : Secretary MARK A. VILLAR oATE__of 0
This Department FIME. R

i)
This refers to the Memorandum dated 19 March 2018 of DPWH NCR Regional Director MELVIN
B. NAVARRO, endorsing the request for approval of Modification of OIC - District Engineer
Corazon V. Cabatbat, Las Pinas — Muntinlupa District Engineering Office of the project under FY 2018

General Appropriation Act (GAA), to wit;

As per GAA/Original

As Modified

Project Description

UACS No. 310103100038000 -~
Project ID: P00200196LZ

_Organizational Outcome 001: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road System

/ﬁset Preservation — Preventive Maintenance —
Tertiary Road

Daang Maharlika

<

(LZY (S03288LZ) Chainage 30 to-

| Organizational Outcome 001: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road System

| Asset Preservation — Preventive Maintenance —
Tertiary Road

Daang Maharlika (LZ) (S03288LZ) Chainage 30 te-

¥

Chainage 225 Chainage 225.40
————“ —_——
Physical Target Unit Allocation Physical Target Unit Allocation
Cost(P‘000) Cost(P‘000)
/ONI—AsphaIt Overlay | P9,602.00/ P 7,508,760.00 CWi1-AsphaltOverlay | P 9,565.00/ P 7,508,760.00
0.7824ane km lane km Méasne km lane km
p—
EAQ 3 153,240.00 EAQ = 153,240.00
TOTAL | P 7,662, 000.00 TOTAL | P 7,662, 000.00
Justifications:

e Funds allocated for the project is more th

GAA. thus, deteriorated sections were con
from 0.782 lane km to 0.785 lane km.

an enough for the station limits determined in the
sidered resulting to an lncreased in physical target

Based on our evaluation, the submitted request fo
Hence, the said request is hereby recommended fo

ROBERT® R. BERNARDO'
Undersecretary-for Operations
in Visayas, NCR and Region-IV-B

PPR( DISAPPROVED:

MARK A. VILLAR
Secretary

Department of Public Works and Highways
Office of the Secretary

WIN8F05172

r modification of the said project is found in order.
r the Secretary’s consideration and approval.




